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RESULTATLISTE
Præmieskydning 15. M. gevær Gjern 2013

Gevær, 15m. - Mesterskab BK1
1 83351 Alexander B. Kjær 04-002 Them Skytteforening 200/09    200/13    400/22

2 87683 Mikkel K. Jensen 04-002 Them Skytteforening 200/08    197/10    397/18

Gevær, 15m. - Mesterskab BK2
1 97993 Martin Knudsen 05-008 Ry-Emborg Skytteforening 200/15    197/13    397/28

2 103621 Tobias Stenvang Hansen 04-002 Them Skytteforening 197/05    198/10    395/15

3 100688 Kenny Berntsen 05-008 Ry-Emborg Skytteforening 196/10    197/06    393/16

Gevær, 15m. - Mesterskab BK4
1 107804 Rasmus B. Broch 04-003 Gjern Skyttekreds 194/09    190/04    384/13

Gevær, 15m. - Mesterskab 1
1 22034 Preben Kallegaard 04-026 Kjellerup Skytteforening 192/04    196/04    388/08

2 21893 Else Olesen 04-014 Silkeborg Skyttekreds 185/02    190/04    375/06

Gevær, 15m. - Mesterskab 2
1 23275 Kjeld Holm 05-907 Skanderborg-Stilling Skytteforening 195/09    193/06    388/15

Gevær, 15m. - Mesterskab 3
1 18567 Ulrik Nielsen 04-003 Gjern Skyttekreds 180/00    177/00    357/00

2 22580 Henrik Pedersen 04-004 Sejs-Svejbæk Skytteforening 173/01    174/02    347/03

3 18711 Hugo Pedersen 04-035 Grauballe Skyttekreds 162/01    169/00    331/01

4 21889 Freddy Pedersen 04-014 Silkeborg Skyttekreds 165/00    159/00    324/00

Gevær, 15m. - Mesterskab V1
1 56302 Tage Andersen 04-026 Kjellerup Skytteforening 198/07    197/09    395/16

2 22294 Orla Smedegaard 04-014 Silkeborg Skyttekreds 196/10    198/09    394/19

3 22446 Kristian Stenger 04-004 Sejs-Svejbæk Skytteforening 198/03    192/05    390/08

4 22136 Børge Riis 04-026 Kjellerup Skytteforening 193/03    196/05    389/08

5 22566 Hugo Brogaard 04-004 Sejs-Svejbæk Skytteforening 191/05    192/03    383/08

6 22477 Keld Klode 04-014 Silkeborg Skyttekreds 190/01    191/07    381/08

7 22493 Karin Stenger 04-004 Sejs-Svejbæk Skytteforening 193/03    186/02    379/05

Gevær, 15m. - Mesterskab V2
1 21443 Jørgen Olesen 05-008 Ry-Emborg Skytteforening 199/10    199/10    398/20

2 21910 Arne Olesen 04-014 Silkeborg Skyttekreds 194/03    193/04    387/07

3 22253 Regner Mikkelsen 04-014 Silkeborg Skyttekreds 190/01    191/01    381/02

4 21497 Thorvald Ellehede 05-008 Ry-Emborg Skytteforening 188/02    188/00    376/02

Gevær, 15m. - Mesterskab V3
1 22135 Børge Mønster 04-026 Kjellerup Skytteforening 191/05    193/05    384/10

Gevær, 15m. - Mesterskab ÅK1
1 21755 Arne G. Jensen 05-008 Ry-Emborg Skytteforening 197/07    199/12    396/19

2 21417 Morten Christensen 05-008 Ry-Emborg Skytteforening 197/08    195/07    392/15

3 18904 Peter Jepsen 04-030 Ulstrup Skytteforening 187/05    196/06    383/11

Side 1 af 3Resultatliste - Præmieskydning 15. M. gevær Gjern 2013

19-01-2013file:///H:/Skyttekreds/Præmieskydning/Resultatliste.2013.html



Gevær, 15m. - Mesterskab ÅK2
1 22414 Lise Mikkelsen 04-014 Silkeborg Skyttekreds 194/04    193/03    387/07

2 80740 Ejvind Stubberup 04-003 Gjern Skyttekreds 195/09    192/02    387/11

3 90819 Anita Christensen 05-008 Ry-Emborg Skytteforening 190/04    188/02    378/06

4 18668 Signe Pedersen 04-035 Grauballe Skyttekreds 179/00    179/01    358/01

Gevær, 15m. - Mesterskab ÅK3
1 80741 Krista Enevoldsen 04-003 Gjern Skyttekreds 194/07    189/05    383/12

Gevær, 15m. - Klasse BK1
1 83351 Alexander B. Kjær 04-002 Them Skytteforening 200/09

2 87683 Mikkel K. Jensen 04-002 Them Skytteforening 200/08

Gevær, 15m. - Klasse BK2
1 97993 Martin Knudsen 05-008 Ry-Emborg Skytteforening 200/15

2 103621 Tobias Stenvang Hansen 04-002 Them Skytteforening 197/05

3 100688 Kenny Berntsen 05-008 Ry-Emborg Skytteforening 196/10

4 88105 Martin B. Nielsen 04-003 Gjern Skyttekreds 195/09

5 102768 Winnie K. Jensen 04-002 Them Skytteforening 193/03

6 105382 Kasper Skyt Jensen 04-003 Gjern Skyttekreds 191/09

Gevær, 15m. - Klasse BK3
1 102970 Juliane Petersen 04-003 Gjern Skyttekreds 189/03

2 105381 Nikolaj Skyt Jensen 04-003 Gjern Skyttekreds 184/03

3 105430 Sebastian Nyhus Jensen 04-003 Gjern Skyttekreds 174/00

Gevær, 15m. - Klasse BK4
1 107804 Rasmus B. Broch 04-003 Gjern Skyttekreds 194/09

2 107805 Oliver B. Broch 04-003 Gjern Skyttekreds 187/06

3 107812 Noah Phillip Falkesgaard 04-003 Gjern Skyttekreds 186/05

4 108039 Cecilie Nielsen 04-003 Gjern Skyttekreds 185/02

5 M0001 Silas Dupont Rundholm 04-003 Gjern Skyttekreds 183/03

6 102956 Thilde Thuesen 04-003 Gjern Skyttekreds 182/01

7 108714 Mads H. Jakobsen 04-003 Gjern Skyttekreds 180/01

8 108040 Laura Nielsen 04-003 Gjern Skyttekreds 180/00

9 107811 Sebastian Mortensen 04-003 Gjern Skyttekreds 179/01

10 97946 Tobias Tuesen 04-003 Gjern Skyttekreds 170/00

11 98421 Alexander Jacobsen 04-003 Gjern Skyttekreds 163/01

12 107803 Joacim B. Broch 04-003 Gjern Skyttekreds 153/00

Gevær, 15m. - Klasse J2
1 103708 Christian Jensen 04-003 Gjern Skyttekreds 187/05

2 89002 Daniel Kristensen 04-003 Gjern Skyttekreds 182/03

Gevær, 15m. - Klasse 1
1 22034 Preben Kallegaard 04-026 Kjellerup Skytteforening 192/04

2 21893 Else Olesen 04-014 Silkeborg Skyttekreds 185/02

Gevær, 15m. - Klasse 2
1 23275 Kjeld Holm 05-907 Skanderborg-Stilling Skytteforening 195/09

2 21924 Villy H. Andersen 04-035 Grauballe Skyttekreds 170/01

Gevær, 15m. - Klasse 3
1 18567 Ulrik Nielsen 04-003 Gjern Skyttekreds 180/00

2 22580 Henrik Pedersen 04-004 Sejs-Svejbæk Skytteforening 173/01

3 21889 Freddy Pedersen 04-014 Silkeborg Skyttekreds 165/00

4 18711 Hugo Pedersen 04-035 Grauballe Skyttekreds 162/01
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Gevær, 15m. - Klasse V1
1 18633 Ebbe Christiansen 04-003 Gjern Skyttekreds 198/09

2 56302 Tage Andersen 04-026 Kjellerup Skytteforening 198/07

3 22446 Kristian Stenger 04-004 Sejs-Svejbæk Skytteforening 198/03

4 22294 Orla Smedegaard 04-014 Silkeborg Skyttekreds 196/10

5 22136 Børge Riis 04-026 Kjellerup Skytteforening 193/03

5 22493 Karin Stenger 04-004 Sejs-Svejbæk Skytteforening 193/03

7 22566 Hugo Brogaard 04-004 Sejs-Svejbæk Skytteforening 191/05

8 22477 Keld Klode 04-014 Silkeborg Skyttekreds 190/01

Gevær, 15m. - Klasse V2
1 21443 Jørgen Olesen 05-008 Ry-Emborg Skytteforening 199/10

2 21910 Arne Olesen 04-014 Silkeborg Skyttekreds 194/03

3 22253 Regner Mikkelsen 04-014 Silkeborg Skyttekreds 190/01

4 21497 Thorvald Ellehede 05-008 Ry-Emborg Skytteforening 188/02

Gevær, 15m. - Klasse V3
1 22135 Børge Mønster 04-026 Kjellerup Skytteforening 191/05

2 18591 Ole H. Andersen 04-003 Gjern Skyttekreds 188/05

3 21881 Jens Kjær 04-002 Them Skytteforening 188/03

4 22695 Bent Pedersen 04-003 Gjern Skyttekreds 187/04

5 24137 Laila Frandsen 04-003 Gjern Skyttekreds 181/03

6 18564 Aage Thomsen 04-003 Gjern Skyttekreds 177/02

Gevær, 15m. - Klasse ÅK1
1 21417 Morten Christensen 05-008 Ry-Emborg Skytteforening 197/08

2 21755 Arne G. Jensen 05-008 Ry-Emborg Skytteforening 197/07

3 18904 Peter Jepsen 04-030 Ulstrup Skytteforening 187/05

Gevær, 15m. - Klasse ÅK2
1 80740 Ejvind Stubberup 04-003 Gjern Skyttekreds 195/09

2 22414 Lise Mikkelsen 04-014 Silkeborg Skyttekreds 194/04

3 90819 Anita Christensen 05-008 Ry-Emborg Skytteforening 190/04

4 18668 Signe Pedersen 04-035 Grauballe Skyttekreds 179/00

Gevær, 15m. - Klasse ÅK3
1 80741 Krista Enevoldsen 04-003 Gjern Skyttekreds 194/07

2 95800 Jan Petersen 04-003 Gjern Skyttekreds 177/00

3 102967 Mads Madsen 04-003 Gjern Skyttekreds 174/01
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